
BLACKTOWN 
(Mondays 7.00pm)

SESSIONS

Please complete and return before Tuesday 28th January, 2025 
Please Return Enrolment Form to:

PENRITH 

St Nicholas of Myra PMR1, 
Entry Via Higgins St, Penrith 2750

OFFICE FOR WORSHIP
CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF PARRAMATTA

Bede Heather Centre
1-5 Marion St, Blacktown 2148

Lucy Woodbury
0460 037 795

 lucy.woodbury@parracatholic.org

(Thursdays 7.00pm)




 

  

 






 





Phone:

Suburb:

Address:

First Name:

Monday 24th April

Monday 31st March
& 7th April

Monday 17th February

Monday 24th February
& 3rd March

Monday 10th March
& 17th March

Ministers at the Altar

Ministers of the Word

Last Name:

Compulsory Introductory 
Session

Extraordinary Ministers of 
Communion

Communion to the 
Sick & Dying

Email Address:

Postcode:

Thursday 20th February

Thursday 27th February

& 6th March

Thursday 13th March

& 20th March

Thursday 27th March

Thursday 3rd April &

10th April

Signature: ___________________________________________________________   Date: ________________________________

Parish: ______________________________________________________________________________

Parish Priest: ________________________________________________________________________

Parish Priest Signature: ________________________________________________________________

Liturgical Ministry Formation Courses 2025

 _______________________________________________

__________________________________________

______________________________________________________________

 _______________________________________

 ___________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ____________________________

Please choose ONE location per session

Office for Worship  Bethany Centre, 470 Church Street, Parramatta NSW 2150
 lucy.woodbury@parracatholic.org

•Please note, if wishing to complete Communion to the Sick and Dying, it is compulsory to attend Extraordinary 
   Ministers of Communion first. 
•If you would like to become a Minister at the Altar, you must attend all 8 sessions.


